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ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

Virtual Protocol
Based Fwog
Noggles

Virtual Protocol
Voting

SALUKI

Tiny Fren

Consent to read this
Carlo

COG COIN

BASE

Oxbb08de59f23c7d1f04d7eb54e2a7%9a5cda?7b08d

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

Balance

0.000000000000000000
0.00 USD

0.000349000000000000

0.000004270000000000

0.179999999999999993

0.000349000000000000

0.001000000000000000

4.099999999999999645

0.000000748144524425

0.000428000000000000

0.000330000000000000

ETH &

ETH&

ETH®

VIRTUAL
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NOGS
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C0G
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/base/address/0xbb08de59f23c7d1f04d7eb54e2a79a5cda97b08d

Token Balance

Synthesizer Dog 0.00181000000000CCEO SYNDOG
$5.000 Reward 0 https://t.ly/weth
# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

1 2024-11-26  0x2149a3a9c%a7cd02b291 + 0.0000000000000000 v
07:26:41 66a3dbbfe5e0f5878d42f3 00 ETH
a5d9d355fafh92c58b7a58
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https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2149a3a9c9a7cd02b29166a3dbbfe5e0f5878d42f3a5d9d355fafb92c58b7a58
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2149a3a9c9a7cd02b29166a3dbbfe5e0f5878d42f3a5d9d355fafb92c58b7a58
https://3xpl.com/base/transaction/0x2149a3a9c9a7cd02b29166a3dbbfe5e0f5878d42f3a5d9d355fafb92c58b7a58

