

3xpL



ADDRESS STATEMENT

GENERATED AT 2026-02-23 19:35 (UTC)

BLOCKCHAIN	BASE
ADDRESS ID	<u>0xbb08de59f23c7d1f04d7eb54e2a79a5cda97b08d</u>
TOTAL RECEIVED	0.000000000000000000 ETH
	0.00 USD
TOTAL SENT	0.000000000000000000 ETH
	0.00 USD

Token	Balance
Ethereum	0.000000000000000000 ETH
	0.00 USD
Virtual Protocol	0.000349000000000000 VIRTUAL
Based Fwog	0.000004270000000000 FWOG
Noggles	0.179999999999999993 NOGS
Virtual Protocol Voting	0.000349000000000000 veVIRTUAL
SALUKI	0.001000000000000000 SALUKI
Tiny Fren	4.099999999999999645 SMOL
Consent to read this	0.000000748144524425 CONSENT
Carlo	0.000428000000000000 CARLO
COG COIN	0.000330000000000000 COG

Token	Balance
Synthesizer Dog	0.001810000000000000 SYND0G
\$5.000 Reward	0 https://t.ly/weth

INTERNAL EVENTS

#	Date & time	Transaction Id	Amount	
1	2024-11-26 07:26:41	<u>0x2149a3a9c9a7cd02b291</u> <u>66a3dbbfe5e0f5878d42f3</u> <u>a5d9d355fafb92c58b7a58</u>	+ 0.0000000000000000 00 ETH	✓

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BASE BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.